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September 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

8:00 pm Little Shop
of Horrors

2

10:00 am Step
Around
Wesleyville

2:00 pm Little
Shop of
Horrors

8:00 pm Little
Shop of
Horrors

3

10:00 am Step
Around Wesleyville

2:00 pm Little Shop
of Horrors

7

7:30 pm Go Fish
Card Tournament
Fundraiser

9

11:00 am
ACO Heritage
Walking
Tours -
Downtown
Districts

10

11:00 am Run
Salmon Run

11

12

13

12:00 pm PUTT 4
PAWS Golf
Tournament

14

15

16

9:00 am
Town Park
Fundraising

BBQ

11:00 am
ACO Heritage
Walking
Tours -
Downtown
Districts

17

9:00 am Port Hope
Terry Fox Run

9:00 am Town Park
Fundraising BBQ

18

20

21

22

23

11:00 am
ACO Heritage
Walking
Tours -
Downtown
Districts

24

25

26

27

28

1:00 pm
Northumberland
Volunteer Fair

29
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