## September 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1 8:00 pm Little Shop of Horrors	2 10:00 am Step Around Wesleyville 2:00 pm Little Shop of Horrors 8:00 pm Little Shop of Horrors
3 10:00 am Step Around Wesleyville 2:00 pm Little Shop of Horrors	4	5	6	7 7:30 pm Go Fish Card Tournament Fundraiser	8	9 11:00 am ACO Heritage Walking Tours - Downtown Districts
10 11:00 am Run Salmon Run	11	12	13 12:00 pm PUTT 4 PAWS Golf Tournament	14	15	16 9:00 am Town Park Fundraising BBQ 11:00 am ACO Heritage Walking Tours - Downtown Districts
17 9:00 am Port Hope Terry Fox Run 9:00 am Town Park Fundraising BBQ	18	19	20	21	22	23 11:00 am ACO Heritage Walking Tours - Downtown Districts
24	25	26	27	28 1:00 pm Northumberland Volunteer Fair	29	

https://calendar.porthope.ca